
1st Term Tests: 
2025-26 

 
 

1º ESO B 2º ESO B 
1st TEST: Friday, 17th October 

Speaking starts: Thursday, 30th October 

Term Test:  

1st TEST: Thursday, 9th October 

Speaking starts: Thursday, 30th October 

Term Test: Thursday, 20th November 

 

 
 



 3rd Term Tests 
2024-25 

 
 

1º ESO B 3º ESO C 
1st TEST: Friday, 9th May 

Speaking starts: Tuesday, 6th May 

Term Test: Friday, 6th June 

1st TEST: Wednesday, 14th May 

Speaking starts: Monday, 5th May 

Term Test: Monday, 2nd June 

 

 



2nd Term Tests 
2024-25 

 
 

1º ESO B 3º ESO C 
1st TEST: Tuesday, 18th February 

Speaking starts: Tuesday, 4th February 

Term Test: Tuesday, 18th March 

1st TEST: Thursday, 6th February 

Speaking starts: Wednesday, 5th February 

Term Test: Monday, 24th March 

 
 
 

 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

2nd TERM TESTS: 
 
 

1º ESO B 3º ESO C 
1st TEST:  

The Nutcracker starts:  

Speaking starts:  

1st TEST:  

Sherlock Holmes starts: 

Speaking starts:  



Term Test:  Term Test:  

 

 
 
 

3rd TERM TESTS: 
 
 

1º ESO B 3º ESO C 
1st TEST:  

Speaking: 

1st TEST:  

Speaking:  



Term Test:  Term Test:  

 

 
 


